“Universal” strap design provides
ample support for electrical
box installations, and includes
multiple “break-off” tabs to
eliminate interference with
virtually any cover or wallplate
Brass self-grounding clip
is permanently staked on

	 Hospitality
	 Day Care Centers
Ordering Information
Specification Grade Hospital Grade
Ratings 15 A/ 125 V 20 A/ 125 V 15 A/ 125 V 20 A/ 125 V
NEMA Config. 5-15R 5-20R 5-15R 5-20R
O
rd
er
 ID
Orange T5262-IG T5362-IG T8200-IG T8300-IG
Ivory T5262-IGI T5362-IGI T8200-IGI T8300-IGI
White T5262-IGW T5362-IGW T8200-IGW T8300-IGW
Gray T5262-IGG T5362-IGG T8200-IGG T8300-IGG
Red T5262-IGR T5362-IGR T8200-IGR T8300-IGR
Brown T5262-IGB T5362-IGB T8200-IGB T8300-IGB
Product Bulletin
Specifications
Series T5262-IG/T8200-IG T5362-IG/T8300-IG
AC Horsepower Rating
At Rated Voltage ½ HP 1 HP
 Electrical Specifications
Amperage 15 A 20 A